HYPERTHERM® (EUROPEAN ORIGIN)
PLASMA TORCHES & PARTS-{PG 1}
Parts & Torches offered by Truweld Welding Industries are not genuine parts &
are only compatible parts.Reference to Brand, Torch & Part No is only for convenience.
AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR
REV: 18 Feb 2022
Product of:
TRUWELD

TR-EL-0101-C
TR-T-0101-11-C
TR-T-0101-12-C
TR-T-0101-14-C
TR-T-0101-16-C
TR-T-0101-18-C
TR-SR-0101
TR-RC-0109
TR-SS-0011
TR-FI-A90
Hand Torch 8M Ctrl Conn
Auto Torch 8M Ctrl Conn
Torch Head
PR0101 (Electrode)
PD0101-11 (Tip 1.0 mm)
PD0101-12 (Tip 1.2 mm)
PD0101-14 (Tip 1.4 mm)
PD0101-16 (Tip 1.6 mm)
PD0101-18 (Tip 1.8 mm)
PE0101 (Swirl Ring)
PC0109 (Retaining Cap)
CV0011 (Stand Off Spring)
Front Insulator(Vespel)

181
182
183
184
PART NO REFERENCE
TRAFIMET® A90/A101
TR-EL-0117-C
TR-T-0114-10-C
TR-T-0114-12-C
TR-T-0119-14
TR-SR-0112-C
TR-RC-0118
TR-RC-0114
TR-CV-0021
PR0117 (Electrode)(S75)
PD0114-10 (Tip 1.0 mm)(S75)
PD0114-12 (Tip 1.2 mm)(S75)
PD0119-14 (S105)
PE0112 (Swirl Ring)(S75)
PC0118 (Retaining Cap)
PC0114 (Retaining Cap)
CV0021 (Carriage)
271
272
272
511
274
512
514
513
PART NO REFERENCE
TRAFIMET® S75 / S105
TR-EL-0111
TR-T-0109-14
TR-T-0109-16
TR-T-0109-18
TR-T-0109-30
TR-SR-0103
TR-RC-0120
TR-GD-0563
PR0111 (Electrode)
PD0109-14 (Tip 1.4 mm)
PD0109-16 (Tip 1.6 mm)
PD0109-18 (Tip 1.8 mm)
PD0109-30 (Tip 3.0 mm)
PE0103 (Swirl Ring)
PC0120 (Retaining Cap)
FH0563 (Gas Diffusor)
301